
SD Entwerfen: The Grand Solar Decathlon - Aesthetics & Innovation in Detail - Master Entwerfen 253.305                                                                                           

März 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Phase

8.00-9.00

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

Aprril 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Phase

8.00-9.00

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

Mai 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Phase Phase 6
8.00-9.00

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

Juni 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Phase

8.00-9.00

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00
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12.4.2012 15:00 - 15.4.2012 
20.00 / Sem1

Intensivworkshop (Osterferien) 
Entwurf Fassade
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09
.0

0 
- 1

3.
00

 /
 S

em
 6

En
tw

ur
f P

rä
se

nt
at

io
n

09
.0

0 
- 1

3.
00

 /
 S

em
 6

Ab
ga

be

09
.0

0 
-1

3:
00

 /
 S

em
 6

Pr
oj

ek
tb

es
pr

ec
hu

ng
 

13
:0

0 
- 1

3:
40

 /
 A

uf
ba

ul
ab

or
 

En
tw

er
fe

nv
or

st
el

lu
ng

09
.0

0 
-1

3:
00

 /
 S

em
 6

Pr
oj

ek
tb

es
pr

ec
hu

ng
 

Phase 6

19
.0

3.
20

12
 1

5:
00

 - 
21

.0
3.

20
12

 2
0.

00
  

/ 
ZS

8
In

te
ns

iv
w

or
ks

ho
p 

En
tw

ur
f H

of
ha

us


